Position Other Positions Held
Staff Nurse IV - Inpatient

Staff Nursev-Asstndptmg-Inpat

Staff Nurse IV - Inpatient

Staff Nursev-Asstndptmg-Inpat

Staff Nurse IV - Inpatient

Staff Nurse V Clinical Nurse-

Inpatient

Nursing Dept Manager -
Inpatient

Staff Nurse IV - Inpatient
Staff Nurse IV - Inpatient
Staff Nurse Il -Inpatient
Staff Nurse Il -Inpatient
Staff Nurse IV - Inpatient
Staff Nurse IV - Inpatient
Staff Nurse Il -Inpatient
Staff Nurse IV - Inpatient

Staff Nurse Il -Inpatient

Staff Nurse IV - Inpatient

County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

Department

Hosp Intensive Care
Nursery

Hosp Intensive Care
Nursery

Hosp Intensive Care
Nursery

Hosp Intensive Care
Nursery

Hosp Intensive Care
Nursery

Hosp Intensive Care
Nursery

Hosp Intensive Care
Nursery

Hosp Intensive Care
Nursery

Hosp Intensive Care
Nursery

Hosp Intensive Care
Nursery

Hosp Intensive Care
Nursery

Hosp Intensive Care
Nursery

Hosp Intensive Care
Nursery

Hosp Intensive Care
Nursery

Hosp Intensive Care
Nursery

Hosp Intensive Care
Nursery

Hosp Intensive Care
Nursery

Total Wages

$180,823

$180,338

$177,702

$176,358

$163,747

$158,386

$157,202

$149,549

$143,965

$130,461

$129,052

$128,052

$127,729

$127,613

$125,421

$118,062

$117.412

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution

$80,561

$114,582

$106,582

$99,496

$80,319

$96,084

$89,287

$78,600

$88,695

$68,185

$66,447

$53,492

$78,614

$50,978

$94,771

$55,384

$56,646



Staff Nurse Il -Inpatient

Staff Nurse IV - Inpatient

Clinical Nurse Specialist -Inp

Staff Nurse Il -Inpatient

Staff Nurse Il -Inpatient

Staff Nurse Il -Inpatient

Staff Nurse Il -Inpatient

Staff Nurse IV - Inpatient

Staff Nurse Il -Inpatient

Staff Nurse IV - Inpatient

Staff Nurse IV - Inpatient

Staff Nurse IV - Inpatient

Staff Nurse IV - Inpatient

Staff Nursev-Asstndptmg-Inpat

Staff Nurse IV - Inpatient

Staff Nurse IV - Inpatient

Staff Nurse IV - Inpatient

Staff Nurse IV - Inpatient

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

Hosp Intensive Care
Nursery

Hosp Intensive Care
Nursery

Hosp Intensive Care
Nursery

Hosp Intensive Care
Nursery

Hosp Intensive Care
Nursery

Hosp Intensive Care
Nursery

Hosp Intensive Care
Nursery

Hosp Intensive Care
Nursery

Hosp Intensive Care
Nursery

Hosp Intensive Care
Nursery

Hosp Intensive Care
Nursery

Hosp Intensive Care
Nursery

Hosp Intensive Care
Nursery

Hosp Intensive Care
Nursery

Hosp Intensive Care
Nursery

Hosp Intensive Care
Nursery

Hosp Intensive Care
Nursery

Hosp Intensive Care
Nursery

$117,364

$117,252

$115,037

$112,152

$110,842

$101,096

$100,952

$99,030

$98,857

$98,023

$95,822

$95,063

$94,855

$93,297

$89,682

$89,339

$87,007

$86,740

$70,753

$46,111

$63,463

$47,822

$49,130

$57,423

$57,159

$25,773

$61,594

$66,468

$32,245

$0

$43,200

$84,241

$12,365

$40,237

$564

$20,223



Staff Nurse Il -Inpatient

Staff Nurse Il -Inpatient

Staff Nurse Il -Inpatient

Staff Nurse Il -Inpatient

Staff Nurse Il -Inpatient

Staff Nurse Il -Inpatient

Staff Nurse Il -Inpatient

Staff Nurse Il -Inpatient

Staff Nurse Il -Inpatient

Staff Nurse Il -Inpatient

Staff Nurse Il -Inpatient

Staff Nurse Il -Inpatient

Staff Nurse V Clinical Nurse-

Inpatient

Staff Nurse Il -Inpatient

Hospital Unit Clerk

Hospital Unit Clerk

Staff Nurse Il -Inpatient

Staff Nurse V Clinical Nurse-

Inpatient

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

Hosp Intensive Care
Nursery

Hosp Intensive Care
Nursery

Hosp Intensive Care
Nursery

Hosp Intensive Care
Nursery

Hosp Intensive Care
Nursery

Hosp Intensive Care
Nursery

Hosp Intensive Care
Nursery

Hosp Intensive Care
Nursery

Hosp Intensive Care
Nursery

Hosp Intensive Care
Nursery

Hosp Intensive Care
Nursery

Hosp Intensive Care
Nursery

Hosp Intensive Care
Nursery

Hosp Intensive Care
Nursery

Hosp Intensive Care
Nursery

Hosp Intensive Care
Nursery

Hosp Intensive Care
Nursery

Hosp Intensive Care
Nursery

$81,408

$78,836

$78,024

$76,321

$75.424

$74,897

$74,835

$70,861

$67,909

$63,651

$61,849

$60,235

$51,936

$51,916

$51,567

$50,639

$49,174

$45,664

$1,688

$10,303

$19,991

$0

$45,955

$7,510

$7,510

$19,391

$46,357

$16,152

$33,567

$0

$25,500

$21,412

$19,045

$40,611

$4,210

$17,510



Hospital Unit Clerk

Staff Nurse IV - Inpatient

Staff Nurse Il -Inpatient

Hospital Unit Clerk

Staff Nurse Il -Inpatient

Staff Nurse IV - Inpatient

Hospital Unit Clerk

Hospital Unit Clerk

Staff Nurse Il -Inpatient

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

Hosp Intensive Care
Nursery

Hosp Intensive Care
Nursery

Hosp Intensive Care
Nursery

Hosp Intensive Care
Nursery

Hosp Intensive Care
Nursery

Hosp Intensive Care
Nursery

Hosp Intensive Care
Nursery

Hosp Intensive Care
Nursery

Hosp Intensive Care
Nursery

$45,630

$44,866

$36,455

$22,632

$22,173

$20,570

$16,564

$10,722

$5,689

$28,656

$1,314

$18,897

$3,060

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0



