Position	Other Positions Held	County	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Staff Nurse IV - Inpatient		San Joaquin County	Hosp Intensive Care Nursery	\$180,823	\$80,561
Staff Nursev-Asstndptmg-Inpat		San Joaquin County	Hosp Intensive Care Nursery	\$180,338	\$114,582
Staff Nurse IV - Inpatient		San Joaquin County	Hosp Intensive Care Nursery	\$177,702	\$106,582
Staff Nursev-Asstndptmg-Inpat		San Joaquin County	Hosp Intensive Care Nursery	\$176,358	\$99,496
Staff Nurse IV - Inpatient		San Joaquin County	Hosp Intensive Care Nursery	\$163,747	\$80,319
Staff Nurse V Clinical Nurse- Inpatient		San Joaquin County	Hosp Intensive Care Nursery	\$158,386	\$96,084
Nursing Dept Manager - Inpatient		San Joaquin County	Hosp Intensive Care Nursery	\$157,202	\$89,287
Staff Nurse IV - Inpatient		San Joaquin County	Hosp Intensive Care Nursery	\$149,549	\$78,600
Staff Nurse IV - Inpatient		San Joaquin County	Hosp Intensive Care Nursery	\$143,965	\$88,695
Staff Nurse III -Inpatient		San Joaquin County	Hosp Intensive Care Nursery	\$130,461	\$68,185
Staff Nurse III -Inpatient		San Joaquin County	Hosp Intensive Care Nursery	\$129,052	\$66,447
Staff Nurse IV - Inpatient		San Joaquin County	Hosp Intensive Care Nursery	\$128,052	\$53,492
Staff Nurse IV - Inpatient		San Joaquin County	Hosp Intensive Care Nursery	\$127,729	\$78,614
Staff Nurse III -Inpatient		San Joaquin County	Hosp Intensive Care Nursery	\$127,613	\$50,978
Staff Nurse IV - Inpatient		San Joaquin County	Hosp Intensive Care Nursery	\$125,421	\$94,771
Staff Nurse III -Inpatient		San Joaquin County	Hosp Intensive Care Nursery	\$118,062	\$55,384
Staff Nurse IV - Inpatient		San Joaquin County	Hosp Intensive Care Nursery	\$117,412	\$56,646

Staff Nurse III -Inpatient	San Joaquin County	Hosp Intensive Care Nursery	\$117,364	\$70,753
Staff Nurse IV - Inpatient	San Joaquin County	Hosp Intensive Care Nursery	\$117,252	\$46,111
Clinical Nurse Specialist -Inp	San Joaquin County	Hosp Intensive Care Nursery	\$115,037	\$63,463
Staff Nurse III -Inpatient	San Joaquin County	Hosp Intensive Care Nursery	\$112,152	\$47,822
Staff Nurse III -Inpatient	San Joaquin County	Hosp Intensive Care Nursery	\$110,842	\$49,130
Staff Nurse III -Inpatient	San Joaquin County	Hosp Intensive Care Nursery	\$101,096	\$57,423
Staff Nurse III -Inpatient	San Joaquin County	Hosp Intensive Care Nursery	\$100,952	\$57,159
Staff Nurse IV - Inpatient	San Joaquin County	Hosp Intensive Care Nursery	\$99,030	\$25,773
Staff Nurse III -Inpatient	San Joaquin County	Hosp Intensive Care Nursery	\$98,857	\$61,594
Staff Nurse IV - Inpatient	San Joaquin County	Hosp Intensive Care Nursery	\$98,023	\$66,468
Staff Nurse IV - Inpatient	San Joaquin County	Hosp Intensive Care Nursery	\$95,822	\$32,245
Staff Nurse IV - Inpatient	San Joaquin County	Hosp Intensive Care Nursery	\$95,063	\$0
Staff Nurse IV - Inpatient	San Joaquin County	Hosp Intensive Care Nursery	\$94,855	\$43,200
Staff Nursev-Asstndptmg-Inpat	San Joaquin County	Hosp Intensive Care Nursery	\$93,297	\$84,241
Staff Nurse IV - Inpatient	San Joaquin County	Hosp Intensive Care Nursery	\$89,682	\$12,365
Staff Nurse IV - Inpatient	San Joaquin County	Hosp Intensive Care Nursery	\$89,339	\$40,237
Staff Nurse IV - Inpatient	San Joaquin County	Hosp Intensive Care Nursery	\$87,007	\$564
Staff Nurse IV - Inpatient	San Joaquin County	Hosp Intensive Care Nursery	\$86,740	\$20,223

Staff Nurse III -Inpatient	San Joaquin County	Hosp Intensive Care Nursery	\$81,408	\$1,688
Staff Nurse III -Inpatient	San Joaquin County	Hosp Intensive Care Nursery	\$78,836	\$10,303
Staff Nurse III -Inpatient	San Joaquin County	Hosp Intensive Care Nursery	\$78,024	\$19,991
Staff Nurse III -Inpatient	San Joaquin County	Hosp Intensive Care Nursery	\$76,321	\$0
Staff Nurse III -Inpatient	San Joaquin County	Hosp Intensive Care Nursery	\$75,424	\$45,955
Staff Nurse III -Inpatient	San Joaquin County	Hosp Intensive Care Nursery	\$74,897	\$7,510
Staff Nurse III -Inpatient	San Joaquin County	Hosp Intensive Care Nursery	\$74,835	\$7,510
Staff Nurse III -Inpatient	San Joaquin County	Hosp Intensive Care Nursery	\$70,861	\$19,391
Staff Nurse III -Inpatient	San Joaquin County	Hosp Intensive Care Nursery	\$67,909	\$46,357
Staff Nurse III -Inpatient	San Joaquin County	Hosp Intensive Care Nursery	\$63,651	\$16,152
Staff Nurse III -Inpatient	San Joaquin County	Hosp Intensive Care Nursery	\$61,849	\$33,567
Staff Nurse III -Inpatient	San Joaquin County	Hosp Intensive Care Nursery	\$60,235	\$0
Staff Nurse V Clinical Nurse- Inpatient	San Joaquin County	Hosp Intensive Care Nursery	\$51,936	\$25,500
Staff Nurse III -Inpatient	San Joaquin County	Hosp Intensive Care Nursery	\$51,916	\$21,412
Hospital Unit Clerk	San Joaquin County	Hosp Intensive Care Nursery	\$51,567	\$19,045
Hospital Unit Clerk	San Joaquin County	Hosp Intensive Care Nursery	\$50,639	\$40,611
Staff Nurse III -Inpatient	San Joaquin County	Hosp Intensive Care Nursery	\$49,174	\$4,210
Staff Nurse V Clinical Nurse- Inpatient	San Joaquin County	Hosp Intensive Care Nursery	\$45,664	\$17,510

Hospital Unit Clerk	San Joaquin County	Hosp Intensive Care Nursery	\$45,630	\$28,656
Staff Nurse IV - Inpatient	San Joaquin County	Hosp Intensive Care Nursery	\$44,866	\$1,314
Staff Nurse III -Inpatient	San Joaquin County	Hosp Intensive Care Nursery	\$36,455	\$18,897
Hospital Unit Clerk	San Joaquin County	Hosp Intensive Care Nursery	\$22,632	\$3,060
Staff Nurse III -Inpatient	San Joaquin County	Hosp Intensive Care Nursery	\$22,173	\$0
Staff Nurse IV - Inpatient	San Joaquin County	Hosp Intensive Care Nursery	\$20,570	\$0
Hospital Unit Clerk	San Joaquin County	Hosp Intensive Care Nursery	\$16,564	\$0
Hospital Unit Clerk	San Joaquin County	Hosp Intensive Care Nursery	\$10,722	\$0
Staff Nurse III -Inpatient	San Joaquin County	Hosp Intensive Care Nursery	\$5,689	\$0